User Guide
Millicell® ERS-2
Electrical Resistance System
00108103_Rev1016.indd   25 10/20/2016   8:23:01 AM
Notice
The information in this document is subject to change without notice and
should not be construed as a commitment by EMD Millipore Corporation
(“Millipore”) or an affiliate. Neither EMD Millipore Corporation nor any of

00108103_Rev1016.indd   18 10/20/2016   8:22:59 AM
Millicell® ERS-2 Electrical Resistance System User Guide 19
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the Millicell® ERS-2 system and
other Millicell® products. See the Technical Assistance section for contact
information. You can purchase these products online at
Millicell® ERS-2 System and Components
Product Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
Millicell® ERS-2 system
(includes meter, battery, STX01 electrode,
1,000 Ω test electrode, battery charger)
MERS00002 1
Replacement electrode MERSSTX01 1 pair
Adjustable electrode MERSSTX03 1 pair
Electrode for Millicell®-96 well plate MERSSTX00 1 pair
Replacement 1,000 Ω test electrode MERSSTX04 1
Replacement Battery MERSBAT01 1
Other Millicell® Products
Millicell® Single-well Standing Inserts
Membrane Pore Size Device Size Qty/Pk Cat. No.
Organotypic insert**